
Butterfield Trail Cowboys:   Saturday, September 2019 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)
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Rusty Hammer GF SAT 18.24 0 21.10 0 18.02 0 20.58 0 23.76 1 101.70 1

Cajun SGF SAT 18.76 0 32.07 0 19.78 0 34.99 3 20.42 0 126.02 3

Gunny 00 ESGF SAT 30.73 0 38.81 2 30.65 0 32.92 0 28.46 0 161.57 2

Poot Lemans FCGF SAT 37.58 0 54.85 3 39.20 0 39.24 0 42.62 1 213.49 4

Christmas Kid ESD SAT 30.48 0 44.21 1 30.28 0 30.53 0 38.23 1 173.73 2

White River Ike ESF SAT 56.27 0 54.16 1 83.20 6 58.55 0 44.75 0 296.93 7

Stennett Kid C SAT 22.67 0 41.20 2 52.42 3/P 27.79 0 22.99 0 167.07 5/1P

Wild Lead Ed W SAT 22.25 0 29.91 2 21.82 0 41.50 4 29.12 1 144.60 7

Willie Mescal 49er SAT 16.42 0 17.46 0 16.85 0 19.11 0 16.65 0 86.49 0

Red Rider Ray S SAT 35.97 2 27.34 1 31.07 0 24.29 0 43.62 3 162.29 6

Hard Cash ES SAT 22.10 0 49.69 5 21.36 0 24.03 0 22.71 0 139.89 5

Gunslinger Slim ES SAT 33.17 0 39.16 1 34.88 0 46.09 0 40.93 0 194.23 1

Willie P ES SAT 44.37 1 51.59 2 75.25 4 38.20 0 54.63 3 264.04 10

Cap'n Highpockets GP SAT 32.36 0 32.02 0 40.77 1 36.42 0 36.10 0 177.67 1

Sedona Roxy LSS SAT 38.62 1 33.43 0 41.81 0 36.49 0 31.31 0 181.66 1

Ima I.E. L49 SAT 47.57 0 51.85 0 51.60 0 64.09 1/P 55.78 0 270.89 1/1P

Evelyn Rose LC SAT 64.04 0 81.33 2 66.04 2 66.97 1 62.32 0 340.70 5

SATURDAY OVERALL
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Willie Mescal 49er SAT 16.42 0 17.46 0 16.85 0 19.11 0 16.65 0 86.49 0

Rusty Hammer GF SAT 18.24 0 21.10 0 18.02 0 20.58 0 23.76 1 101.70 1

Cajun SGF SAT 18.76 0 32.07 0 19.78 0 34.99 3 20.42 0 126.02 3

Hard Cash ES SAT 22.10 0 49.69 5 21.36 0 24.03 0 22.71 0 139.89 5

Wild Lead Ed W SAT 22.25 0 29.91 2 21.82 0 41.50 4 29.12 1 144.60 7

Gunny 00 ESGF SAT 30.73 0 38.81 2 30.65 0 32.92 0 28.46 0 161.57 2

Red Rider Ray S SAT 35.97 2 27.34 1 31.07 0 24.29 0 43.62 3 162.29 6

Stennett Kid C SAT 22.67 0 41.20 2 52.42 3/P 27.79 0 22.99 0 167.07 5/1P

Christmas Kid ESD SAT 30.48 0 44.21 1 30.28 0 30.53 0 38.23 1 173.73 2

Cap'n Highpockets GP SAT 32.36 0 32.02 0 40.77 1 36.42 0 36.10 0 177.67 1

Sedona Roxy LSS SAT 38.62 1 33.43 0 41.81 0 36.49 0 31.31 0 181.66 1

Gunslinger Slim ES SAT 33.17 0 39.16 1 34.88 0 46.09 0 40.93 0 194.23 1

Poot Lemans FCGF SAT 37.58 0 54.85 3 39.20 0 39.24 0 42.62 1 213.49 4

Willie P ES SAT 44.37 1 51.59 2 75.25 4 38.20 0 54.63 3 264.04 10

Ima I.E. L49 SAT 47.57 0 51.85 0 51.60 0 64.09 1/P 55.78 0 270.89 1/1P

White River Ike ESF SAT 56.27 0 54.16 1 83.20 6 58.55 0 44.75 0 296.93 7

Evelyn Rose LC SAT 64.04 0 81.33 2 66.04 2 66.97 1 62.32 0 340.70 5



Butterfield Trail Cowboys:  Sunday, September 2019 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)
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Cajun SGF SUN 23.94 0 19.69 0 26.20 0 24.57 0 24.53 1 118.93 1

Greasy Creek Slim ES SUN 25.62 1 28.22 0/P 20.07 0 17.53 0 25.42 1 116.86 2/1P

Hard Cash SS SUN 20.91 0 20.89 0 28.96 1 21.29 0 23.02 1 115.07 2

Willie Mescal 49er SUN 19.11 0 18.58 0 17.84 0 19.57 0 15.52 0 90.62 0

Smokie 49er SUN 48.67 3 42.12 2 29.58 0 41.20 1 34.50 1 196.07 7

Wild Lead Ed W SUN 24.11 0 22.55 0 25.08 1 37.16 1/P 34.45 2 143.35 4/1P

Silent Thunder C SUN 33.27 2 34.94 2 32.78 1 32.01 1 19.35 0 152.35 6

Sedona Roxy LSS SUN 86.20 10 48.77 1/P 59.48 3/P 63.26 2/P 29.09 0 286.80 16/3P

Ima I.E. L49 SUN 48.93 0 63.97 1 54.11 0 65.68 1 51.08 1 283.77 3

SUNDAY OVERALL
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Willie Mescal 49er SUN 19.11 0 18.58 0 17.84 0 19.57 0 15.52 0 90.62 0

Hard Cash SS SUN 20.91 0 20.89 0 28.96 1 21.29 0 23.02 1 115.07 2

Greasy Creek Slim ES SUN 25.62 1 28.22 0/P 20.07 0 17.53 0 25.42 1 116.86 2/1P

Cajun SGF SUN 23.94 0 19.69 0 26.20 0 24.57 0 24.53 1 118.93 1

Wild Lead Ed W SUN 24.11 0 22.55 0 25.08 1 37.16 1/P 34.45 2 143.35 4/1P

Silent Thunder C SUN FC-49er FC 2 34.94 2 32.78 1 32.01 1 19.35 0 152.35 6

Smokie Cherokee Runner (OK) SUN 48.67 3 42.12 2 29.58 0 41.20 1 34.50 1 196.07 7

Ima I.E. R.J. Rust (IL) SUN ESD 0 63.97 1 54.11 0 65.68 1 51.08 1 283.77 3

Sedona Roxy LSS SUN 86.20 10 48.77 1/P 59.48 3/P 63.26 2/P 29.09 0 286.80 16/3P

Old Coots Shoot: 1st Wednesday September 2019 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)

ALIAS C
A

T
.

D
A

Y

S
ta

g
e
 #

1

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

2

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

3

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

4
 

M
is

s
e
s

S
ta

g
e
 #

5
 

M
is

s
e
s

T
o
ta

l 
 

M
a
tc

h
 

T
im

e

T
o
ta

l 

M
is

s
e
s

Greasy Creek Slim ES WED 15.36 0 15.42 0 16.87 0 20.20 0 17.39 0 16.55 0 101.79 0

Willie Mescal 49er WED 20.50 0 16.74 0 35.54 0 16.84 0 22.08 0 22.62 1 134.32 1

Rusty Hammer GF WED 20.38 0 20.88 0 27.84 1 24.98 0 25.43 2 31.73 2 151.24 5

Stennett Kid C WED 24.88 0 26.82 0 30.52 1 30.58 1 30.30 0 32.79 1 175.89 3

Rail Rider D WED 36.30 1 27.83 0 31.43 1 42.92 1 38.33 2 45.17 2 221.98 7

Old Coots Shoot: 3rd Wednesday September 2019 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)
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Greasy Creek Slim ES WED 15.76 0 17.57 0 17.89 0 21.19 1 20.68 0 15.22 0 108.31 1

Willie Mescal 49er WED 21.37 1 17.80 0 16.62 0 27.51 0/P 18.07 0 15.99 0 117.36 1/1P

Rusty Hammer GF WED 20.21 0 19.68 0 20.12 0 18.81 0 30.52 1 18.70 0 128.04 1

Stennett Kid C WED 23.40 0 24.42 0 28.00 0 33.45 2 26.42 0 27.59 0 163.28 2

Catfish SS WED 37.77 1 31.16 0 31.55 0 52.69 3 31.46 0 69.44 1/P 254.07 5/1P

Gunslinger Slim ES WED 35.05 0 36.98 0 31.82 0 30.44 0 33.87 0 150.00 318.16 0

White River Ike Old Guy WED 59.63 3 50.61 0 71.56 2/P 54.42 2 51.72 1 150.00 437.94 8/1P


